MONO Solar Panel
     E-MAIL: info@solartubecompany.co.uk    Website: www.solartubecompany.co.uk
Model
Maximum
power(Wp)
Maximum
power(Vmax)
Maximum
power(Imax)
Open circuit
voltage(Voc)
Dimension of
module(mm)
Maximum
system
voltage(v)
CA-P5 5 17.5 0.28 21.4 290*200 715
CA-P10 10 17.5 0.57 21.4 350*290 715
CA-P25 25 17.5 1.43 22.32 570*415 715
CA-P30 30 17.5 1.71 22.32 570*415 715
CA-P40 40 17.5 2.29 22.5 640*550 715
CA-P50 50 17.5 2.86 22.35 820*550 715
CA-P60 60 17.5 3.43 22.35 1200*550 715
CA-P70 70 17.6 3.98 22.31 1200*550*35 715
CA-P75 75 17.6 4.26 22.31 1200*550*35 715
CA-P80 80 17.6 4.54 22.23 1200*550*35 715
CA-P90 90 17.6 5.11 22.16 1070*800*35 715
CA-P160 160 34.4 4.65 43.8 1580*808*35/50 1000
CA-P165 165 34.6 4.77 43.8 1580*808*35/50 1000
CA-P170 170 35.6 4.8 44.4 1580*808*35/50 1000
CA-P175 175 35.8 4.9 44.7 1580*808*35/50 1000
CA-P180 180 36 5 44.8 1580*808*35/50 1000
CA-P190 190 36 5.15 46.63 1580*808*35/50 1000
CA-P200 200 42 4.82 49.8 1580*936*50 1000
CA-P210 210 42.12 5.01 49.9 1580*936*50 1000
CA-P220 220 48 4.7 54.9 1580*1060*50 1000
CA-P230 230 48.12 4.78 55.8 1580*1060*50 1000
CA-P240 240 48.2 5.01 55.98 1580*1060*50 1000
CA-P250 250 36 6.94 42.2 1950*980*50 1000
CA-P260 260 36 7.22 42.2 1950*980*50 1000
CA-P270 270 36 7.51 42.2 1950*980*50 1000
CA-P280 280 36 7.78 42.2 1950*980*50 1000
Solar Tube Company
TEL:  08444 93 00 99